T-LINE 60MM
Decorative Suspended
LED Tube
 Available in multiple lengths
 Colour options in 3000K/4000K/5000K
 Custom shapes available subject to design
 Incorporates European branded LED drivers
 Up to 125 lumens per circuit watt

Receptions, Meeting Rooms, General Office Areas, Task
Areas, Educational Facilities, Retail Units, Supermarkets,
and Hospitals.
Size Options
Product
Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temp.
Size
TLE595 13W 1626 125 4000K 595mm
TLE875 19W 2439 125 4000K 875mm
TLE1155 26W 3252 125 4000K 1155mm
TLE1435 32W 4065 125 4000K 1435mm
TLE1715 39W 4878 125 4000K 1715mm
TLE1995 45W 5691 125 4000K 1995mm
TLE2275 52W 6504 125 4000K 2275mm
Suspension Track
Option Code Description
/M 3 Hour Maintained Emergency
/MZ 3 Hour Maintained DALI Emergency